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August 26	Wednesday		Early Bird Tournament		Springdale	7:00 A.M.
August 27	Thursday		Early Bird Tournament		Lincoln Hills	7:00 A.M.
August 28	Friday			Hartland JV Tournament	Hartland Glen	8:00 A.M.
September 1	Tuesday		Adams				Springdale	3:30 P.M.
September 3	Thursday		TBD & TBA			TBD & TBA
September 8	Tuesday		Mercy				Springdale	3:30 P.M.
September 10	Thursday		Mercy				Springdale	3:30 P.M.
September 15	Tuesday		@ Troy				Sylvan Glen	3:15 P.M.
September 16	Wednesday		Tri-County			Bald Mountain	8:00 A.M.
September 17	Thursday		Cranbrook			Springdale	3:30 P.M.
September 20	Sunday			Lakeland Tournament		Mystic Creek	1:00 P.M.
September 22	Tuesday		Troy				Springdale	3:30 P.M.
September 24	Thursday		Berkley				Springdale	3:30 P.M.
September 26	Saturday		M & M JV Tournament	Hudson Mills	8:30 A.M.
September 28	Tuesday		Berkley				Springdale	3:30 P.M.
September 28	Tuesday		@ Cranbrook			Pine Lake	3:30 P.M.
October 1	Thursday		TBD & TBA			TBD & TBA

Bold: 18 hole tournaments
